



Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/1035/2019-20

Dated: 01/01/2020

## PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

'Raah'

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Master Hari Kishan .

Sex: Male Age: 9 Year.

Father Name: Mr. Virendra.

Address: House Number 1759 charch caloney gali no. 9 Delhi.

Diagnosis: Approx 25% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 31/12/2019

Overall Analysis: The patient - Master Hari Kishan was brought in to our hospital by his father - Mr.Viendra on 31th December 2019. The child has sustained Thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot oil while he was at function. The child was playing at function and contacted with hot oil when his Confectioner was prepairing food so that he burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 25% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns are on back, hips area and legs area. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 9 Years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage. Chest Physiotherapy sessions and Pressure Garments would also be advised to achieve the best possible results against a possible pulmonary collapse and for a contracture and scar free recovery.



## Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 3 Weeks of treatment.

Total (in words):	Three Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Only
Total (in numbers)	3,35,000.00
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	26,300.00
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	98,050.00
Funds - Rehabillitation (Physiotheraphy)	6,000.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	97,200.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	50,200.00
Funds - Hospital Stay(Ward)	57,250.00

Fund Requirement - Follow Up	
Please find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow Up period of 1.5 Mor	nth Post Discharge.
Funds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings	15,000.00
Total (in numbers)	15,000.00
Total (in words)	: Fifteen Thousand Only
Fund Requirement - TOTAL	
Stage 1	3,35,000.00
Stage 2	15,000.00
Total (in numbers)	3,50,000.00
Total (in words):	Three Lakh Fifty Thousand

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Master Hari Kishan .



For Vinayak Hospital
(A Division of Choudhary Nursing Home)
5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market,
NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

मिश्नाम साहम्य मार्ग कल्सर्न साउथ रूकरम पार्ट-2 अगियन्त सहायता हेत प्रार्थमा- पत्र 10/A/4 -सहित्य सिवंद्रम यह हैं मेरा नाम विशेष हैं मेरा निवास र-थान मधी नं-9 यरी कालोनी दिल्ली में दिशा हैं मेरा राज लेटा है जिसका नाम हिरिव्डिशन हैं जिसकी सामु ने वर्ष की हैं मेरा बेटा हिर्मिश्चन गर्भ यहा जल ग्रामा इसके डलाज के लिए में ज्यार अहाँ दियांक 31-12-2019 को आर्मी ज्याया अहाँ मर उसके उलाज के लिए नीन लाख पंचास हजार रवपये का खर्ची बताया गया, जो किन में यह खर्ची देने में उत्तरमध हैं आता आपसे मिनेदम हैं कि भी बोटे के उलाहा के र्वान्य सहयमा प्रदान न्या अनाम की अनि क्या केरी वोटे का माम - हरिडिशन आपका प्राथी 31 - 990 निवर-द मता - गली नं - 9 पर्य कालोंनी Beef

Hard 2



V.H. No. 1902365/19-20

Room No. 506 Catagory

Date of Admission 31/12/2019

Name MRSTEK. MPKI KISHPN	Unit / Consultant . DR - FISHOR KUMPR VERI
SJO. DIO. WIO PER WIRENDED	
Occupation	Date of Discharge
Age 9	Provisional Diagnosis
Religion	
Father's / Husband's Name	Final Diagnosis
Address 1757 11:N: CHARCH COLON	
LACIN. 9, DELHI	Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No
Phone : Office	Outcome: LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died
Advance Receipt No Date 31/12/19	Death Record filled by Dr
For Rs.	FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY
Name & Address of accopanying relative (POMER)	
MRS MITHLESH	Date and Time of Delivery
	New Born : Male / Female
Phone : Office	Birth record filled by Dr
R.M.O. Dr. PSUOK SHORM Informed at 01.47F	Patient shifted from Room No to to
Admitting Dr. PSYON NUMBER Informed at 01. 1939	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	Shifted from Room No to
Receptionist	On
hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital on my own will. The expenses have been explained to me and I agree to make all payments before discharge.	Shifted from Room No to
no ragree to make all payments before discharge.	On
I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the lospital and no one will be responsible in the events of neft if any.	
Both of	
Signature of Patient / Relative	
Organization of Fallacine Filological	





•	
	EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT
4993	( - 1, 10
NAME HOLDS	Chief Complaints
Personal History	Chief Complaints
Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco	ald aread early hum that
Chewing / other	old case of Scald burn (hut
Allergy Past History	oil) Easter receiving Bo form
Diabetes / HT / IHD / TB	
OTHER	Safdurdung, Present E
Menstrual History	, present 2
<b>Current Medication</b>	•
Vaccination Status	do-large van healing wound
Inital Assessment &	/Treatment \
Examination	cres whole back (+)
Pulse Rate -	1/1/ whose page ()
B P - Resp Rate -	/// Bla Buttouc (7)
Temp -	/// survey
Ht/Wt-	1// 01/11/11/11
Investigations	/// BIL L/L upto sonee
investigations	
^ /,	(/1/r) Tade
TB54	
11	Admit, The water interce
25%: V	// - High posterndet
[0]	//   // = 11.801 pouser acces
(dell)	1 1 ( D 91). Augmentin boomy NO
Dietary Advise &	& D In Sunavar suns NT
Preventive Care	6 De an Sura Stories Maria
3L, LFT, KFT,	Name & Sign Of Doctor Pan - 40 km No
1	To The Transfer of the Transfe
	(4) umcee Hell- in
3	and Ambiecon com



